Environmental Potentials www.ep2000.com • 800.500.7436
Power Quality For The Digital Age
THE EP-2000:
ABSORBS, DISSIPATES & REMOVES
• Transient voltage surges and spikes
• Frequency Noise Between 3kHz-1MHz
• Ring waves
DOES NOT SHUNT ENERGY TO GROUND.

EP
Series
EP-2000 product ORDERING GUIDELINES
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE
SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
VOLTAGE
ID#
MCOV SVR
Single Phase
100/200 L-N 3 Wire + G 1S100 130V 340V
Single Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
3 Wire + G 1S240
150 V
300 V
395
775
Single Leg
120V
L-N 2 Wire + G 1L120 150 V 395
Single Leg
240V
L-N 2 Wire + G 1L240 300 V 775
3 Phase
120/208
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G  3Y208
150 V
300 V
395
3 Phase
277/480
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G  3Y480
360 V
720 V
910
3 Phase
347/600
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G 3Y600
420 V
840 V
1120
3 Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G
High Leg
 3H240
150 V
300 V
395
775
3 Phase
480V
L-L 3 Wire + G  3D480 575 V 1570
3 Phase
600V
L-L 3 Wire + G  3D600 750 V 1980